---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Sr.
No.

Particulars Qty Ex Rate GST @ 18% Unit Rate Amt. in Rs.

1 Supply of Blue color silica
gel (3/4 mesh size i.e. 6 to
9 mm) 25 KG bags as per
IS 3401

600
kg

137.47 24.74 162.22 97328.00

Total Amount 97328.00/-

Amount in Words – Rs. Ninety Seven Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty Eight only.

The contractors have to quote above/below/At par in % in respect of total Amount.  The contractor should
not quote above/below/At par of individual items, such Price bid will be rejected.

1. --------% Below (In words --------------------------) of the above total estimated cost.